
List as of 11-7-18
COUNTRY CITY LEADER EMAIL
Afghanistan Kabul Jafar Pirooz PiroozJ@state.gov
Albania Tirana Edi Jacellari JacellariE@state.gov
Algeria Algiers Zine Mosbahi Zine.Mosbahi@trade.gov
Argentina Buenos Aires Marcelo Amden Marcelo.Amden@trade.gov
Bahamas Nassau Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Barbados Bridgetown Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Patrick Levy Patrick.Levy@trade.gov
Cameroon Yaoundé Ambrose Thomas Ambrose.Thomas@trade.gov
Canada Toronto Ruth Williamson Ruth.Williamson@trade.gov
Chile Santiago Mary Lathrop Mary.Lathrop@trade.gov
China Beijing Merry (Shujuan) Cao shujuan.cao@trade.gov
Colombia Bogota Paola Lugari Paola.Lugari@trade.gov
Dominican Republic Santo Domingo Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Ecuador Quito Sofia Zarate ZarateSC@state.gov
Egypt Cairo Rania Mekhail Rania.Mekhail@trade.gov
Egypt Cairo Tarek Khodary Tarek.Khodary@trade.gov
El Salvador San Salvador Maria Rivera Maria.Rivera@trade.gov
Ethiopia Addis Ababa Tewodros Tefera Tewodros.Tefera@trade.gov
Georgia Tbilisi Nia Lomadze LomadzeN2@state.gov
Germany Munich Bettina Capurro Bettina.Capurro@trade.gov
Ghana Accra Jaisvir Sewpaul Jaisvir.Sewpaul@trade.gov
Guatemala Guatemala City Ana Polanco Ana.Polanco@trade.gov
Haiti Port au Prince Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Honduras Tegucigalpa Ana Polanco Ana.Polanco@trade.gov
Iceland Reykjavik Elva Gunnarsdottir gunnarsdottireg@state.gov
India New Delhi Ritu Arora Ritu.Arora@trade.gov
Iraq Baghdad Inaam Ali aliia2@state.gov 
Iraq Erbil Dara Saeed saeeddn@state.gov
Jamaica Kingston Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Jordan Amman Ala' Qaqish Ala.Qaqish@trade.gov
Kazakhstan Almaty Azhar Kadrzhanova azhar.kadrzhanova@trade.gov
Kenya Nairobi Mary Masyuko Mary.Masyuko@trade.gov
Korea Seoul Nathan Huh Nathan.Huh@trade.gov
Kuwait Kuwait City Xavier Muthu Xavier.Muthu@trade.gov
Kyrgyzstan Bishkek Azhar Kadrzhanova azhar.kadrzhanova@trade.gov
Malaysia Kuala Lumpur Randall Liew Randall.Liew@trade.gov
Mexico Mexico City Adrian Orta Adrian.Orta@trade.gov
New Zealand Wellington Janet Coulthart Janet.Coulthart@trade.gov
Nicaragua Managua Lester Chavez ChavezLA@state.gov
Nigeria Lagos Ambrose Thomas Ambrose.Thomas@trade.gov
Norway Oslo Heming Bjorna Heming.Bjorna@trade.gov
Pakistan Lahore Hassan Raza Hassan.Raza@trade.gov
Peru Lima Gustavo Romero Gustavo.Romero@trade.gov
Philippines Manila Bebe Montesines Bebe.Montesines@trade.gov
Rwanda Kigali Mary Masyuko Mary.Masyuko@trade.gov
Saudi Arabia Jeddah Anwar Shaqhan Anwar.Shaqhan@trade.gov
Senegal Dakar Jaisvir Sewpaul Jaisvir.Sewpaul@trade.gov
South Africa Cape Town Jaisvir Sewpaul Jaisvir.Sewpaul@trade.gov
Sweden Stockholm Tuula Ahlstrom Tuula.Ahlstrom@trade.gov
Tanzania Dar es Salaam Mussa Mlindwa Mussa.Mlindwa@trade.gov
Trinidad & Tobago Port of Spain Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Turkey Ankara Yaprak Cakilcioglu Yaprak.Cakilcioglu@trade.gov
Turkmenistan Ashgabat Begli Annamuradov annamuradovbd@state.gov
UAE Dubai Ashok Ghosh Ashok.Ghosh@trade.gov
Uganda Kampala Mary Masyuko Mary.Masyuko@trade.gov
UK London Kristina Schaferova kristina.schaferova@trade.gov
Ukraine Kyiv Oksana Galukh Oksana.Galukh@trade.gov
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